
SP #1 - 10AM SUN JUNE 22 BARK-A-BOUT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

JD & Ronalee MCKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 27 1 26 10 27 1 Ultimate 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 24 7 24 11 24 11 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 24 2 21 3 24 2 Ultimate 3

Pat/ Wendi Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-M 23 21 11 23 Master Elite 4

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-M 22 8 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 5

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M SL 22 6 22 22 6 Master Elite 6

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M L 20 6 18 11 20 6 Master 7

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 18 9 20 6 20 6 Master 8

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 0.8 M L 19 4 19 2 19 4 Sr. Elite 9

Brian Butler Sky 9 F L 18 4 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 10

Jim & Sue Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 18 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 11

Thomas/ Lisa Drewing Abby 4 M L 17 6 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 12

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M SL 17 3 17 2 17 3 Senior 13

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 16 9 17 3 17 3 Senior 14

Laura Meschell Pirhana Bear 2 M SL 16 6 17 2 17 2 Senior 15

Gary &Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GRX 16 11 15 2 16 11 Senior 16

Pam Dixon Connie 2 F CANE CORSO16 7 15 11 16 7 Senior 17

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M L 15 6 16 6 16 6 Senior 18

Judy Merrifield Lily F L 16 16 4 16 4 Senior 19

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS 10 3 16 3 16 3 Senior 20

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 9 16 2 16 2 Senior 21

Paul Goike Dante 3 F AS 14 11 16 2 16 2 Senior 22

Gary Larson Enno zu Teuen Handen 3 M GSD 15 3 15 11 15 11 Senior 23

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 M L 15 3 14 10 15 3 Senior 24

Paul Goike Diablo 6 F AS 14 3 15 3 15 3 Senior 25

Vicki Roll Koby 8 M YL 13 8 13 6 13 8 Junior 26

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 12 8 13 6 13 6 Junior 27

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 12 6 13 5 13 5 Junior 28

Bradley Suggs Fish 3 M ACD 12 3 13 4 13 4 Junior 29

Gina Johnston Falco 1.8 M GSD 12 10 13 3 13 3 Junior 30

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH 12 6 13 2 13 2 Junior 31

Nikki Foxlee Haro Master 3.5 M L 7 6 1 7 7 6 Novice 32



SP #2  -  12:00PM SUN JUNE 22 BARK-A-BOUT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

JD & Ronalee MCKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 27 7 28 2 28 2 Ultimate 1

Pat/ Wendi Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-M 24 11 23 1 24 11 Ultimate 2

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 24 10 24 2 24 10 Ultimate 3

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 24 22 7 24 Master Elite 4

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-M 23 4 23 3 23 4 Master Elite 5

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M SL 20 4 21 6 21 6 Master 6

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 20 11 21 1 21 1 Master 7

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M L 18 6 20 10 20 10 Master 8

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS 19 11 19 6 19 11 Sr. Elite 9

Brian Butler Sky 9 F L 16 10 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 10

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 0.8 M L 18 9 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Thomas/ Lisa Drewing Abby 4 M L 18 4 17 9 18 4 Sr. Elite 12

Mike Seedorf Hank 0.9 M BL 17 5 18 18 Sr. Elite 13

Pam Dixon Connie 2 F CANE CORSO17 7 15 6 17 7 Sr. Elite 14

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 17 6 17 4 17 6 Sr. Elite 15

Paul Goike Dante 3 F AS 16 11 17 5 17 5 Senior 16

Gary &Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GRX 16 9 17 2 17 2 Senior 17

Jim & Sue Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 15 11 17 1 17 1 Senior 18

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M L 16 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 19

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M SL 16 1 16 7 16 7 Senior 20

Judy Merrifield Lily F L 15 3 16 3 16 3 Senior 21

Gary Larson Enno zu Teuen Handen3 M GSD 16 2 14 10 16 2 Senior 22

Vicki Roll Koby 8 M YL 16 2 14 3 16 2 Senior 23

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1 F L 15 4 16 1 16 1 Senior 24

Paul Goike Diablo 6 F AS 16 15 1 16 Senior 25

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 4 15 2 15 4 Senior 26

Diane Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WP 14 11 15 1 15 1 Senior 27

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 14 14 2 14 2 Junior 28

Diane Guest Sirius 3 M WP 13 8 14 1 14 1 Junior 29

Laura Meschell Pirhana Bear 2 M SL 13 6 14 1 14 1 Junior 30

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 M L 13 10 12 11 13 10 Junior 31

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 13 7 13 4 13 7 Junior 32

Nate Bednar Tee 2 F L/B/X 13 4 13 3 13 4 Junior 33

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSD13 4 12 9 13 4 Junior 34

jodi stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 13 2 13 3 13 3 Junior 35

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH 12 4 13 1 13 1 Junior 36

Lauren Rogers Dozer 2 M GSDX 11 6 12 7 12 7 Junior 37

Bradley Suggs Fish 3 M ACD 9 11 12 6 12 6 Junior 38

Gina Johnston Falco 1.8 M GSD 12 4 10 10 12 4 Junior 39

Jerry Degerook Brutus 2 M GDOO 6 5 10 6 Novice 40

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 4 10 5 10 5 10 Novice 41

Jan/Billy Zambelli Frankie Sinatra 8 M L 2 4 4 6 4 6 Novice 42

Barbara Duncan Tasha 2 F BL 1 3 1 3 Novice 43



SP #3  -  2PM SUN JUNE 22 BARK-A-BOUT BARK-A-BOUT
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

JD & Ronalee MCKnight Storie 3.5 F BL 27 11 27 9 27 11 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 24 8 24 6 24 8 Ultimate 2

Pat/ Wendi Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-M 24 7 22 7 24 7 Ultimate 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL 23 6 24 1 24 1 Ultimate 4

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-M 23 9 22 10 23 9 Master Elite 5

Todd Osentoski Nitro 3.5 M BL 23 4 23 23 4 Master Elite 6

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M SL 21 3 21 4 21 4 Master 7

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DSD 19 6 20 5 20 5 Master 8

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M L 19 10 20 3 20 3 Master 9

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 0.8 M L 19 7 20 3 20 3 Master 10

Brian Butler Sky 9 F L 20 1 18 9 20 1 Master 11

Sharon Atkins Harry 6 M BC/CD/AT19 4 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 12

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL 19 7 19 4 19 7 Sr. Elite 13

Mike Seedorf Hank 0.9 M BL 18 5 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 14

Thomas/ Lisa Drewing Abby 4 M L 18 7 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 15

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS 18 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M SL 17 6 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 17

Jim & Sue Coyle Roxie 3 F GR 17 11 17 9 17 11 Sr. Elite 18

Judy Merrifield Lily F L 17 11 17 6 17 11 Sr. Elite 19

Laura Meschell Pirhana Bear 2 M SL 16 10 17 4 17 4 Senior 20

Pam Dixon Connie 2 F CANE CORSO16 2 17 3 17 3 Senior 21

Kris Welser Tanza 9 F L 17 1 15 11 17 1 Senior 22

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M L 14 2 17 1 17 1 Senior 23

Paul Goike Dante 3 F AS 16 7 16 11 16 11 Senior 24

Gary &Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GRX 16 9 16 6 16 9 Senior 25

Paul Goike Diablo 6 F AS 16 16 4 16 4 Senior 26

Ann Marie Moss Zoe 3 F AS 15 11 16 4 16 4 Senior 27

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 M L 16 1 16 3 16 3 Senior 28

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 1 F L 15 11 16 2 16 2 Senior 29

jodi stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 16 2 15 1 16 2 Senior 30

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 15 9 15 10 15 10 Senior 31

Diane Guest Ribbon 9.5 F WP 15 3 12 9 15 3 Senior 32

Diane Guest Sirius 3 M WP 15 1 15 2 15 2 Senior 33

Vicki Roll Koby 8 M YL 14 5 14 11 14 11 Junior 34

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 14 2 14 11 14 11 Junior 35

Nate Bednar Tee 2 F L/B/X 14 4 13 14 4 Junior 36

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH 13 7 13 6 13 7 Junior 37

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSD13 5 11 2 13 5 Junior 38

Fay Longhofer Wolf 4.5 M PRT 12 2 11 9 12 2 Junior 39

Gina Johnston Falco 1.8 M GSD 11 7 11 5 11 7 Junior 40

Bradley Suggs Fish 3 M ACD 10 7 7 10 Junior 41

Kris Welser Summer 5 F X 5 3 9 10 9 10 Novice 42

Janet Anderton Dudley 2 M L 9 4 9 7 9 7 Novice 43

Lauren Rogers Dozer 2 M GSDX 7 11 7 11 Novice 44

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD 7 3 6 7 3 Novice 45

Jan/Billy Zambelli Frankie Sinatra 8 M L 5 1 4 4 5 1 Novice 46



FINALS BARK-A-BOUT
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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D
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.
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e

Kris Welser Summer 5 F X East China MI 8 1 8 3 Novice 1

Debby Johnston Shultz 9 M GSD Perrysburg MI 6 10 7 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Vicki Roll Riley 6 M WH Sterling Heights MI 13 1 13 6 Junior 1

Nate Bednar Tee 2 F L/B/X Troy OH 11 10 13 2 Junior 2

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC St. Clair Shores MI 10 2 12 3 Junior 3

Mary Kleiss Brewster 10 M GORDN/L/GSDRoyal Oak MI 11 9 11 11 Junior 4

Bradley Suggs Fish 3 M ACD Shelby Twp MI 9 1 11 4 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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ac

e

Laura Meschell Pirhana Bear 2 M SL West Bloomfield MI 17 7 17 1 Sr. Elite 1

Paul Goike Dante 3 F AS Shelby Township MI 17 15 11 Senior 2

Gary &Charlene Palmer Lizzie 5 F GRX Macomb MI 16 6 16 3 Senior 3

Kris Welser Tanza 9 F L East China MI 16 1 15 11 Senior 4

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M L Lake Orion MI 15 10 15 8 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 1.5 M AS Berkey OH 18 5 19 7 Sr. Elite 1

Sharon Atkins Harry 6 M BC/CD/AT Dimondale MI 18 4 18 8 Sr. Elite 2

Thomas/ Lisa Drewing Abby 4 M L Dayton OH 16 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 3

Mike Seedorf Hank 0.9 M BL Burlington MI 17 3 17 5 Senior 4

Deb Wojie Lola 3 F BL Macomb MI 16 11 16 7 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Janet Smith Moon 2 M DUTCH Okemos MI 20 11 21 1 Master 1

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M L Grand Rapids MI 20 1 20 2 Master 2

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 0.8 M L Put-in-Bay OH 18 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 3

Brian Butler Sky 9 F L Grand Rapids Mi 18 6 17 11 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Stacey Kulpit Deacon 3 M BSD-Mal Eaton Rapids MI 22 11 24 2 Ultimate 1

Todd Osentoski Nitro 3.5 M BL St. Clair Shores MI 23 5 22 6 Master Elite 2

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2 M SL West Bloomfield MI 21 8 21 7 Master 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
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um
n5

D
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.
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e

JD & Ronalee MCKnight Storie 3.5 F BL West Milton OH 28 5 28 1 Ultimate 1

Pat/ Wendi Riley Havoc 3 M BSD-Mal Waterford MI 25 1 23 11 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M Dutch Lansing MI 24 6 24 7 Ultimate 3

Susan Harrington Zoom 4 M BL Put-in-Bay OH 24 23 1 Master Elite 4
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